Data Sheet
1
Key Features
PL-751
1
500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge
High Speed Ethernet Connection via HomePlug Powerline
With HomePlug AV technology, the PLANET PL-751 Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet

PL-751
5
Ordering Information
Related Products
PL-751-EU 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-751-UK 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-751-US 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
PL-751-KIT-EU 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (Two Devices Pack, EU type)
PL-751-KIT-UK 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (Two Devices Pack, UK type)
PL-751-KIT-US 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge (Two Devices Pack, US type)
PL-510W-EU 200M Powerline Wireless N Extender (EU type direct-attached)
PL-510W-UK 200M Powerline Wireless N Extender (UK type direct-attached)
PL-510W-US 200M Powerline Wireless N Extender (US type direct-attached)
PL-702-EU 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-702-UK 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-702-US 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
ITB-3001 High Definition IP Set-Top Box
NAS-7202 2-Bay SATA NAS Server
Specification
Product 500M Powerline Pass-Through Ethernet Bridge